SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION
(AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared : 29

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

29379

29380

29381

29382

29384

29385

29386

29387

29388

29389

29390

29391

29392

Aminul Islam

Angshuman Baruah

Antariksha Chutia

Chandamita Das

Fatema Begum

Jupitara Kalita

Kalyani Basumatary

Keithellakpam

Chingkhei

Kishma Siddiqua

Kuldip Kashyap

Md Akidur Islam

Monalisha Deka

Pankhi Priya Kalita

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Passed : 23

Remark

Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and
Instruments

Fail in Optometric Optics and LVA

Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2°12/Pt-I/EXI1°4°9 i OCtOber ” _ Page 1 Of 2



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

T _

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Roll No Name

GAU 29393 Paromita Nath

GAU 29394 Rejuana Mustafee

GAU 29395 Rimpi Deka

GAU 29396 Rubiya Tasmin

GAU 29397 Sahil Sarkar

GAU 29398 Shaonli

Bhattacharjee

JHT 29404 Antarip Kalita

JHT 29405 Arnab Handique

JHT 29406 Chitra Singh

JHT 29407 Dhanijit Borah

JHT 29408 Florina Deka

JHT 29412 Reetika Bora

JHT 29413 Ritika Mudoi

JHT 29415 Taksu Mech

JHT 29416 Tarshib Rohman

PEWS College of Paramedical GAU 29401 Kiran Kumari

Sciences, Guwahati

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments

Absent in Eye Check up and Instruments,
Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and
LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



