

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared: 29 Passed: 23

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29379	Aminul Islam	Pass	
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29380	Angshuman Baruah	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and Instruments
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29381	Antariksha Chutia	Pass	
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29382	Chandamita Das	Pass	
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29384	Fatema Begum	Pass	•
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29385	Jupitara Kalita	Fail	Fail in Optometric Optics and LVA
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29386	Kalyani Basumatary	Pass	
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29387	Keithellakpam Chingkhei	Fail	Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29388	Kishma Siddiqua	Pass	
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29389	Kuldip Kashyap	Pass	•
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29390	Md Akidur Islam	Pass	
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29391	Monalisha Deka	Fail	Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29392	Pankhi Priya Kalita	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29393	Paromita Nath	Pass	
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29394	Rejuana Mustafee	Pass	•
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29395	Rimpi Deka	Pass	
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29396	Rubiya Tasmin	Pass	
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29397	Sahil Sarkar	Fail	Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments
19	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	29398	Shaonli Bhattacharjee	Pass	•
20	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29404	Antarip Kalita	Pass	•
21	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29405	Arnab Handique	Pass	
22	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29406	Chitra Singh	Pass	
23	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29407	Dhanjit Borah	Pass	
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29408	Florina Deka	Pass	•
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29412	Reetika Bora	Fail	Absent in Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29413	Ritika Mudoi	Pass	
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29415	Taksu Mech	Pass	
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	29416	Tarshib Rohman	Pass	•
29	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	29401	Kiran Kumari	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences